
 

 

Friday, November 30 

Courtney Brennan, WPXI-TV 

 

Saturday, December 1 

Cris Winter, WISH 99.7 
 

Sunday, December 2 

Ron Smiley, KDKA-TV 

 

Friday, December 7 

Pittsburgh Dad 

 

Saturday, December 8 

Stephen Cropper, WPXI-TV 

 

Sunday, December 9 

Harlem Globetrotters 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Holiday Lights ‘The Night Before Christmas’ 
Guest Readers 
 

 

Friday, December 14 

Missi Matthews, Steelers.com 

 

Saturday, December 15 

Janelle Hall, WTAE-TV 

 

Sunday, December 16 

Shannon Perrine,WTAE-TV 
 
 

Friday, December 21 

Rick Sebak, WQED-TV 

 

Saturday, December 22 

Bill Priatko, Pittsburgh 
Steelers/ Kennywood TM 
 

Sunday, December 23 
Katy Christman, Miss PA 
2015 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 
 
 

Join us for story time around 
the Kennyville Stage! A 

guest reader will recount the 
holiday classic, ‘Twas The 
Night Before Christmas, at 
7:30 p.m. on the Kennyville 
Stage (by the Potato Patch). 
Each reader puts their own 
twist on the proceedings – 

making for a unique 
experience every night! 

 
 

Readings are weather 
permitting 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  


